43819

&Roco—| Lrsafztelliste
Replacement Parts

D . P
8s Text AN |8 8
1 | Haftringe Satz as5622 |19
Traction tyre set
2 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2 x 4 B5670 2
Cheese headed screw M2 x 4
3 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2 x 6 85672 2
Cheese headed screw M 2 x 6
4 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2 x 14 85677 2
Cheese headed screw M 2 x 14
5 | Zahnrad z=21r;m04 BE401 2
Gear T=21r, m04
6 | Zahnrad z=17; m 0,4 86408 2
Gear T=17: m 0,4
7 | Zahnrad z=23r, m 0.4 86420 2
Gear T=23r,m04
B8 | Zahnrad z=17r;m 0,4 86428 2
Gear T=17r,m0.4
9 | Schnecke m 0,4 86706 5
Wormm 0.4
10 | Schneckensatz B6B14 |24
Worm set
11 | Kardanwelle 87024 2
Cardan shaft
12 | Kardanlager 87025 2
Cardan bearing
13 | Radkontakt 89813 3
Wheel current contact
14 | Bugelsatz 91224 |20
Frameset
15 | Kupplungshalter 91226 2
Coupling holder
16 | Steckteil 91227 2
Push in part
17 | Getriebedeckel 91228 |14
Gears cover
18 | Klammer 91229 2
Clamb
19 | Drehgestellblende 91230 |30
Bogie frame
20 | Getriebe komplett 91231 |43
Gears assembly
21 | Griffstangensatz 100530 |20
Hand rails set
22 | Zuristbeutel 100531 |32
Bag with accessories
23 | Radsatz 100532 |16
Wheelset
24 | Radsatz mit Haftring 100533 |18
Wheelseat with traction tyre
Blatt 758/2

Page 758/2



